MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
Double type
CAA572 5750 [2220 inch]
Triple type
CAA573 5750 [2220 inch]
* Dimensions code: JIS[EIA]
Commercial Grade, MEGACAP Type (Low resistance, inline type)

99,000 993
300,000 304
(6/6)
20180319 / mlcc_commercial_megacap_ca_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristics: C0G（-55 to +125°C, 0±30ppm/°C）
Capacitance Dimensions
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 1kV Rated voltage Edc: 630V
20nF 5750 6.40±0.30 ±5% CAA572C0G3A203J640LH
30nF 5750 6.40±0.30 ±5% CAA572C0G3A303J640LH
44nF 5750 6.40±0.30 ±5% CAA572C0G3A443J640LH
66nF 5750 6.40±0.30 ±5% CAA572C0G3A663J640LH
99nF 5750 6.40±0.30 ±5% CAA573C0G3A993J640LH
200nF 5750 6.40±0.30 ±5% CAA572C0G2J204J640LH
300nF 5750 6.40±0.30 ±5% CAA573C0G2J304J640LH
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors MLCC - SMD/SMT category:
Click to view products by  TDK manufacturer: